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IN MACHINE TOOLS

CNC MILLING MACHINE

Inv. No. 12.915JH

Make DROOP & REIN
Model FSM1406DA30KCN
Mach. No. 06073

Year 1986

Control Fidia C1

Table 4.800 x 1.400 mm

Table load
Longitudinal Travel (X)
Vertical Travel (Y)
Cross Travel (Z)

Max. distance spindle/table
Head swivable

Taper

R.P.M.

kw

Volts

Cycles

Including:

25 tons
2.300 mm
1.700 mm
1.750 mm
1.500 mm
+/-45°
ISO 50 P.D.B.
80 - 4.000
30

400

50
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